
4-12 persons

Requirements

until 16:00 the day before at N. Bertsch, T +43 664 501 40 48

Registration

17:00 at the distillery Bertsch in Bludenz (Brunnenfeld No. 31a)

Meeting point

€ 17.00 per person with guest card and € 20.00 per person without guest card including tasting of gin, rum, schnapps, and whisky

Price

Arrival by public transport: Bus L502, Bus stop "Bludenz Paschgweg". The exact connections can be found at www.vmobil.at.
Travelling by public transport is free with the Brandnertal, Bludenz, Klostertal Guest Card and the Guest Card Premium.

Arrival Information

Visit and tasting at the Bertsch distillery

An insight into a regional schnapps distillery.

 Monday 17:00 o'c lock
Duration: 1 hour 30 minutes

 v iew on map

PENDING  MO, 12.01.2026

SA01. Nov2025 TH30. Apr2026

Alpenstadt Bludenz Tourismus
www.bludenz.travel

Rathausgasse 5
A-6700 Bludenz

+43 5552 63621 790
tourismus@bludenz.at



all dates

Links

date time

Mo, 12.01.2026 17:00 o'clock

Tu, 13.01.2026 17:00 o'clock

We, 14.01.2026 17:00 o'clock

Th, 15.01.2026 17:00 o'clock

Fr, 16.01.2026 17:00 o'clock

Sa, 17.01.2026 17:00 o'clock

Su, 18.01.2026 17:00 o'clock

Mo, 19.01.2026 17:00 o'clock

Tu, 20.01.2026 17:00 o'clock

We, 21.01.2026 17:00 o'clock

Homepage

Alpenstadt Bludenz Tourismus
www.bludenz.travel

Rathausgasse 5
A-6700 Bludenz

+43 5552 63621 790
tourismus@bludenz.at

https://www.bwiebertsch.com/


Alpenstadt Bludenz Tourismus
www.bludenz.travel

Rathausgasse 5
A-6700 Bludenz

+43 5552 63621 790
tourismus@bludenz.at

https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_112ca57d-a186-4ab3-a9ef-86bf76c9fd5f/12832/image-thumb__12832__lightbox/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_foto-1_2024-02-15_71f8fefd-0eff-4733-b83a-8ae32d99aaf6.29de0e26.png
https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_112ca57d-a186-4ab3-a9ef-86bf76c9fd5f/12832/image-thumb__12832__lightbox/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_foto-1_2024-02-15_71f8fefd-0eff-4733-b83a-8ae32d99aaf6.29de0e26.png


Alpenstadt Bludenz Tourismus
www.bludenz.travel

Rathausgasse 5
A-6700 Bludenz

+43 5552 63621 790
tourismus@bludenz.at

https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_112ca57d-a186-4ab3-a9ef-86bf76c9fd5f/12834/image-thumb__12834__lightbox/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_foto-2_2024-02-15_3b0a1fe3-845d-4dda-86e6-239c3ce6bb0b.72fe6828.png
https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_112ca57d-a186-4ab3-a9ef-86bf76c9fd5f/12834/image-thumb__12834__lightbox/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_foto-2_2024-02-15_3b0a1fe3-845d-4dda-86e6-239c3ce6bb0b.72fe6828.png


Venue

Destillerie Bertsch, Bludenz
Brunnenfeld 31a
6700 Bludenz
+43 664 50 14 048
bertsch.destillerie@gmail.com

Organizer

Destillerie Bertsch
Brunnenfeld 31a
6700 Bludenz
+43 664 50 14 048
bertsch.destillerie@gmail.com

https://www.bwiebertsch.com/ https://www.bwiebertsch.com/

Alpenstadt Bludenz Tourismus
www.bludenz.travel

Rathausgasse 5
A-6700 Bludenz

+43 5552 63621 790
tourismus@bludenz.at

tel:+436645014048
mailto:bertsch.destillerie@gmail.com
tel:+436645014048
mailto:bertsch.destillerie@gmail.com
https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_112ca57d-a186-4ab3-a9ef-86bf76c9fd5f/12835/image-thumb__12835__lightbox/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_foto-3_2024-02-15_4879dbac-af89-4e5a-a3f1-239e924584e8.d24d77c6.png
https://www.vorarlberg-alpenregion.at/VCloud/event/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_112ca57d-a186-4ab3-a9ef-86bf76c9fd5f/12835/image-thumb__12835__lightbox/besuch-und-degustation-in-der-destillerie-bertsch_foto-3_2024-02-15_4879dbac-af89-4e5a-a3f1-239e924584e8.d24d77c6.png
https://www.bwiebertsch.com/
https://www.bwiebertsch.com/

